Robert Bosch Power Tools GmbH
70538 Stuttgart
Germany
1 609 92A 3AC (2016.11) PS / 2
Bosch Power Tools 1 609 92A 3AC | (17.11.16)
FSN-OFA/32
1 600 Z00 00G
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
+
1 600 Z00 03V
1 600 Z00 03W
3
1
5
2
4
9,5 mm
FSN VEL
1 600 Z00 009
9,5 mm
65
43
21
OBJ_DOKU-35902-003.fm  Page 1  Thursday, November 17, 2016  3:28 PM
1 609 92A 3AC | (17.11.16)  Bosch Power Tools
FSN
800 | 1100 | 1600 | 2100 | 3100
  3 mm
  9 mm
FSN HB
1 600 Z00 00E
1
7
0
2
8
3
FSN KK
1 600 Z00 00C
FSN VEL
1 600 Z00 009
FSN W AN
1 600 Z00 00A
FSN S S
1 600 Z00 00D
FSN SZW
1 600 Z00 00B
FSN
1 600 Z00 00.
800 mm / 1100 mm/ 1600 mm /
2100 mm / 3100 mm
OBJ_DOKU-35902-003.fm  Page 2  Thursday, November 17, 2016  3:28 PM